Data sheet 3SU1158-1HB20-1PT0
EM. STOP MUSHROOM PUSHBUTTON, CAN BE ILLUMINATED,
22MM, ROUND, METAL, SHINY, RED, 40MM, LATCHING, ROTATE
TO UNLATCH, WITH YELLOW BACKING PLATE, INSCRIPTION:
EMERGENCY STOP, WITH HOLDER, 1NC, 1NC, WITH
INTEGRATED LED, 24-240V AC/DC, RED, SCREW TERMINAL
Product brand name SIRIUS ACT
Product designation EMERGENCY STOP mushroom pushbuttons
Product type designation 3SU1
Manufacturer's article number
● of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1CA0, 3SU1400-1AA10-1CA0
● 1 of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1CA0
● 2 of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1CA0
● of the supplied holder 3SU1500-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator 3SU1000-1HB20-0AA0
● of supplied accessory 3SU1900-0BB31-0DA0
Enclosure
Number of command points 1
Actuator
Design of the operating mechanism Emergency stop mushroom pushbutton, tamper-proof
Manner of function of the actuating element Latching
Product extension optional Light source Yes
Color
● of the actuating element Red
Material of the actuating element plastic
Shape of the actuating element round
Outer diameter of the actuating element 40 mm
Number of contact modules 2
Type of unlocking device rotate-to-unlatch mechanism
Front ring
Product component front ring No
Holder
Material of the holder Metal
Display
Number of LED modules 1
General technical data
Product function
3SU1158-1HB20-1PT0 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/4 10/13/2017 © Copyright Siemens